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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 2 March Eurogroup Working Group Brussels 

Tuesday, 7 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 8 March Euro Cyber Resilience Board for pan-European Financial 
Infrastructures – introductory remarks on “The Quick and the Dead: 
building up cyber resilience in the financial sector” 

Frankfurt  

Friday, 10 March European Banking Federation (EBF) Executive Committee meeting 
– speech on “Digital euro – a work in progress” 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 13 March Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 14 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 15 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 16 March  Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 17 March Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 20 March Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force – 
teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 21 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 22 March The ECB and Its Watchers XXIII conference – participation in a 
panel discussion on “Global shocks, policy spillovers and geo-
strategic risks: how to coordinate policies” – speech on “Everything 
everywhere all at once: responding to multiple global shocks” 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 28 March Executive Board Remote 
participation 

Wednesday, 29 March Governing Council – teleconference  

 Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference   

 Meeting with media – teleconference  
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Thursday, 30 March General Council – teleconference  

 Meeting with Bureau Européen des Unions de Consommateurs 
(BEUC) and AGE Platform Europe on the Euro Retail Payments 
Board (ERPB) work programme and the digital euro project – 
teleconference  

 

Friday, 31 March Economic and Financial Committee (EFC) – teleconference  
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